6/15/22, 9:31 PM Manage: Pebble Creek

Pebble Creek Half Mile

Meet Entries by Athlete
Silverleaf @ Pebble Creek Half Mile — 2022-06-16
Age Up Date: 2022-05-31 — Course: SC Meters
Displaying Individual and Relay Events

Boys 8 & Under

Athlete name Age Event Seed Time

Ables, Wyatt #2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 25.90
#42 Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle 1:00.84
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 31.10
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

Carter, Maddox #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 58.19
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 59.07

Clarkson, Adam #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 35.63
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 46.88
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-2)

Coleman, Aiden #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle -

Coleman, Asher #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 56.20
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke -

Cozad, Judson #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 37.50
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke --
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 46.26
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-3)

Halbert, Andrew #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 37.84
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#62 Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly --

Huey, Kade #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 33.34
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-1)

King, Parker #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle -

Martin, Blay #2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 26.95
#42 Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle -
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 33.57
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

McCormick, Wells #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 36.73

Miller, Kacen #2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 28.36
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke -
#62 Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly 33.98
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Moseley, Harrison #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 37.87

Poland, Hayes #12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle 37.40
#52 Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke 57.48
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Athlete name Age
Stephens, JP 6
Van De Water, Finn 6
Whitehead, Tucker 8
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Event

#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (B-4)

#12 Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
#32 Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke

#2 Boys 8 & Under 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#22 Boys 8 & Under 100 Individual Medley
#42 Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle

#62 Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly

#72 Boys 8 & Under 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

Seed Time

35.47

36.75

2:18.02
47.34

217
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Boys 9-10

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name

Creech, Liam

Huey, Isaac

Neely, Everett

Warrior, Titus

Welborn, Riggs

Wilcox, Desmond
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Age

10

10

Event

#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle
#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle
#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-1)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-3)
#24 Boys 9-10 100 Individual Medley
#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#64 Boys 9-10 25 Butterfly

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

#64 Boys 9-10 25 Bultterfly

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-4)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#44 Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle

#74 Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#4 Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay (A-2)
#14 Boys 9-10 25 Freestyle

#34 Boys 9-10 25 Breaststroke

#54 Boys 9-10 25 Backstroke

Seed Time

25.06
57.71
35.22

24.74

29.28

35.03*

29.31

21.25
29.38

20.69

50.67

23.90
37.59
28.29

3/7
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Boys 11-12

Athlete name Age Event Seed Time

Ables, Easton

Fink, Mordecai

Fogarty, Christopher

Hester, Eli

Holombo, Corwin

Miller, Makai

Pfeiffer, Brooks

Porter, Cohen

Whitehead, Rivers

12

1"

12

1"

"

1"

12

12

1"
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#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
#26 Boys 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#26 Boys 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#46 Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
#46 Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#46 Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle

#66 Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#6 Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle

#26 Boys 11-12 100 Individual Medley
#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke

#76 Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

© #8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-2)

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke
#66 Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly

@ #78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#36 Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke
#46 Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle
#56 Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke

56.21

1:03.45

32.50
45.52
1:14.71

38.67

1:01.03

39.96
1:46.94
46.23

42.97
1:00.20
59.64*

54.51

417
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Boys 13-14
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Athlete name

Bechtold, Collin

Childers, Cameron

Friedl, Wyatt

Williams, Kanius
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Age

13

13

14

13

Event

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#18 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle

#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#28 Boys 13-14 100 Individual Medley
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke

#58 Boys 13-14 50 Backstroke

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

@ #10 Men 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#18 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle
#38 Boys 13-14 50 Breaststroke
#48 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle

© #80 Men 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-4)

#8 Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay (A-3)
#18 Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle

#48 Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle

#68 Boys 13-14 50 Butterfly

#78 Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

Seed Time

37.01
1:02.97
50.75

1:23.41

53.31%

37.20

27.00
33.59
59.76

32.75
1:11.40
36.91

5/7
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Men 15 & Over

Manage: Pebble Creek

Athlete name Age
Evans, Josh 17
Poland, Briggs 15
Tyler, Tristan 15
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Event

#10 Men 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-1)
#20 Men 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#40 Men 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke

#60 Men 15 & Over 50 Backstroke

#80 Men 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-1)

#10 Men 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-4)
#20 Men 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#50 Men 15 & Over 100 Freestyle

#70 Men 15 & Over 50 Butterfly

#80 Men 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-3)

#10 Men 15 & Over 200 Medley Relay (A-2)
#20 Men 15 & Over 50 Freestyle

#30 Men 15 & Over 100 Individual Medley
#40 Men 15 & Over 50 Breaststroke

#80 Men 15 & Over 200 Freestyle Relay (A-2)

Seed Time

28.59
36.34
32.31

30.49

36.93

29.37
1:17.76
35.12

6/7
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